
The Nevada Low-Income Energy Conservation (LIEC) 
program offers energy-saving measures at no cost. Funding 
is limited. Review the chart below to see if you qualify.

Need assistance lowering 
your energy usage?

For more information or to see a list of  
energy saving measures the program may  
include, visit www.swgasliving.com/nvassist

*LIEC eligibility is determined by the number of 
persons living in residence and total  

household annual income.

Number of  
Persons Living  

in My Home
1
2
3
4
5
6

Total Combined  
Annual Income  

from ALL Sources
$22,980
$31,020
$39,060
$47,100
$55,140
$63,180

for each additional person add $8,040

LIEC* Program Income Requirements
Effective July 1, 2013 through June 30, 2014
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Nevada Low-Income 
Energy Conservation 
Program
If you or someone you know is a Southwest Gas customer 
and would be eligible for the LIEC program, please contact 
the agency below that services your residence.

Washoe County 
Residents

Community Services Agency (CSA)
Reno, Nevada  
(775) 786-6023
www.csareno.org 

Carson, Douglas, 
and Lyon County 

Residents

Nevada Rural Housing Authority (NRHA)
Carson City, Nevada
(775) 887-1795
www.nvrural.org/energy-efficiency/
weatherization-services

Churchill, Eureka, 
Elko, Humboldt, 

Lander, and 
Pershing County 

Residents

Rural Nevada Development Corp.
Ely, Nevada
1(866) 404-5204 or (775) 289-8519
www.rndcnv.org/weatherization.htm


