## Need assistance lowering your energy usage?



The Nevada Low-Income Energy Conservation (LIEC) program offers energy-saving measures at no cost. Funding is limited. Review the chart below to see if you qualify.

## **LIEC\* Program Income Requirements** Effective July 1, 2013 through June 30, 2014

Number of Persons Living in My Home	Total Combined Annual Income from ALL Sources
1	\$22,980
2	\$31,020
3	\$39,060
4	\$47,100
5	\$55,140
6	\$63 180

## for each additional person add \$8,040

\*LIEC eligibility is determined by the number of persons living in residence and total household annual income.

For more information or to see a list of energy saving measures the program may include, visit www.swgasliving.com/nvassist



16 ces

## Nevada Low-Income Energy Conservation Program



If you or someone you know is a Southwest Gas customer and would be eligible for the **LIEC program**, please contact the agency below that services your residence.

Washoe Count Residents	y Reno, Nevada (775) 786-6023 www.csareno.org
Carson, Dougla and Lyon Coun Residents	

Churchill, Eureka, Elko, Humboldt, Lander, and Pershing County Residents

SRA NNV LIEC BI 12/2013

Rural Nevada Development Corp. Ely, Nevada 1(866) 404-5204 or (775) 289-8519 www.rndcnv.org/weatherization.htm



